

PEFC CHAIN OF CUSTODY CERTIFICATE

Certificate no.: DNVSE-PEFC-COC-143 Initial certification date: 27 May 2011

Valid: 27 May 2022 – 27 May 2027

This is to certify that

KRONOSPAN GmbH

Leopoldstaler Str. 195, 32839 Steinheim-Sandebeck, Germany

has been found to conform to PEFC standard:

PEFC ST 2002:2020 Chain of custody of Forest Based Products

This certificate is valid for process certification of:

Production, processing and sale of panel board products, after the credit method. Trading of panel board products, after the Physical Separation Method.

The validity of this certificate shall be verified on www.pefc.org.

Place and date: Solna, 24 May 2022



For the issuing office: DNV - Business Assurance Elektrogatan 10, 171 54, Solna, Sweden



